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HOKSAAJAN JOULUKALENTERI  
VASTAUKSET

+          +         = 18

Vastaus: 

5

3

5

1

2 1

6 7
16

T A N E L I

Esim.

5 pakettia



yhteensä                   €       

7

9

11

8

10

12

1.

3.

2.

4.

=                 

= 

= 

Tilanne Kyllä Ei

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Vastaus: 

Torsti

Tua

Tiitu
10

9

20

X

X

X

X

Turo

30

12 6

5 sukkaa



13

15

17

14

16

18

1.

3.

2.

4.

Vastaus: 

Vastaus: 

9

4

5

10

5

1

1 3 4
Niko

Aku

Rea

Pia

7 piparia

4 karkkia



19

21

23

20

22

24

=

=

=
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–           = 

=                 

= 
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5

6

6 € 2 €
17

3

8

3

4

6

4

7

2

6

5 kg 3 kg


